Louisiana Tax Commission

JOHN BEL EDWARDS Governor State of Louisiana

LAWRENCE E. CHEHARDY Chairman



OPEN MEETING AND APPEALS HEARING AGENDA

Louisiana Tax Commission 1051 North 3rd Street, Suite 225 Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70802

View Livestream via YouTube Channel: Louisiana Tax Commission

Thursday, December 3, 2020 10:00 AM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Old Business
- **IV.** Consideration of the Approval of the 2020 Tax Rolls for the Following Parishes: Evangeline Madison
- V. Appeals
 - A. Appeal of Nellie G. Boyle v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-005
 - B. Appeal of Nellie G. Boyle v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-009
 - C. Appeal of Ann M. Barcia Organo v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-010
 - D. Appeal of George Psilos v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-018
 - E. Appeal of Frischhertz Investments LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-033
 - F. Appeal of 6107-09 Magazine LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-035
 - G. Appeal of White Hall Properties LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-047

- H. Appeal of 4734 Magazine St. LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-065
- I. Appeal of Bell Holdings LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-098
- J. Appeal of 1112 Rampart LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-264
- K. Appeal of 2001 Canal Blvd LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-268
- L. Appeal of Thanh V. Nguyen v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-027
- M. Appeal of Lua T. Hoang v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-028
- N. Appeal of Jacqueline P. McPherson v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-003
- O. Appeal of Gelfand Realty LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22176-082
- P. Appeal of Roy F. Guste v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-129
- Q. Appeal of Roy F. Guste v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-130
- R. Appeal of Roy F. Guste v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-131
- S. Appeal of Park South LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-133
- T. Appeal of Park South LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-134
- U. Appeal of Thomas Gigliotti Jr. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-135
- V. Appeal of Self Park Inc. v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 19-22172-137

VI. Consideration of Any Other Matters that May Come before the Commission

VII. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, required by R.S. 42:4.1B.